SUSHI & SASHIMI

M E N U



Sashimi

Five Pieces per Order

Thick Slices of Premium Raw or Lightly-cooked Seafood
Served with Asian-grated Radish, Wasabi,

Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Ika (Cuttlefish) 1,500
Shiromi (White Fish) 1,500
Maguro (Tuna) 3,200
Sake (Salmon) 3,200
Shime Saba (Mackerel) 3,700
Hamachi (Yellowtail Fish) 3,900
Ikura (Salmon Roe) 4,200
Tako (Octopus) 4,500

All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & a Qv'é.fhment taxes
s o il
3 g 4

T % i



Special
Sushi & Sashimi Selection

Shiromi Onsei Sashimi
Thinly-sliced Raw White Fish & Soya Sauce
Served with Hot Garlic Olive Oil

Maguro Tataki

Seared Tuna Tataki Served with Ponzu Sauce

Sake Tataki

Chilli-seared Salmon Sashimi with Green Onion Salsa & Goma Miso

Yuzu Hamachi
Yellowtail with Mango, Tkura-pickled Chilli & Yuzu Soy

Sake Onsei Sashimi

Thinly-sliced Raw Salmon & Soya Sauce
Served with Hot Garlic Olive Oil

Sashimi Moriawase
9 Pieces
18 Pieces

A Curated Selection of Assorted Seafood

Sushi & Sashimi Platter
18 Pieces

A Curated Selection of Assorted Sashimi, Nigiri & Maki

2,800

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,800
5,800

8,500



Nigiti
Two Pieces per Order

Freshly-prepared Vinegar Rice Topped with Selected Seafood,
Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Ebi (Boiled Prawns) 800
Tamago (Egg) 800
Maguro (Tuna) 1,200
Sake (Salmon) 1,200
Tako (Octopus) 1,200
Tka (Cuttlefish) 1,200
Shiromi (White Fish) 1,200
Unagi (Eel) 1,200

Maki
Eight Pieces per Order

Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Kappa Maki (Cucumber)
Avocado Maki (Avocado)

Sake Maki (Salmon)

Tekka Maki (Tuna)

Karai Maguro Maki (Spicy Tuna)

All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes

900
1,200
1,800
1,800
1,800



Temaki
One Piece per Order

Karai Maguro Temaki 1,200

Tuna, Chilli, Spring Onion & Spicy Mayonnaise

Sake Avocado Temaki 1,400

Salmon, Avocado, Mayonnaise & Tobiko

California Temaki 1,400

Crab Stick, Avocado, Mayonnaise & Tobiko

Tenka Special Temaki 1,400

Tempura Prawn, Cucumber, Lettuce, Rainbow Rice & Cream Cheese

Unagi Temaki 1,600

Eel & Cucumber

All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes



Tenku Signature Rolls

Coated with Rice & Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Dragon Maki 2,800
Batter-fried Crispy Prawn Topped with Avocado Strips

Rainbow Maki 2,800
Batter-fried Crab Stick Topped with Fresh Salmon,

Tuna & Modha Fish

Kamikaze Maki 3,200

Fried Shrimp, Spicy Salmon, Ikura, Avocado, Sriracha &
Teriyaki Mayonnaise

Kairuki Roll 3,200

Tempura Prawn, Seared Beef, Cream Cheese,
Avocado with Teriyaki & Spicy Mayonnaise

Sake & Avocado Roll 3,500
Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese, Wasabi Mayonnaise &

Flying Fish Roe

Volcano Roll 3,500

Tempura Prawn, Avocado, Tobiko, Spicy Crab Mix &
Crispy Tempura Flakes with Special Sauce,
Wrapped in Mamenori

Katsu Roll 3,500

Teriyaki Chicken, Avocado, Katsuobushi, Mayonnaise,
Spring Onion & Crunch Fry

All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes



Dynamite Roll

Spicy Tuna & Salmon with Avocado & Crispy Tempura Flakes

California Roll

Crab Stick, Avocado, Cucumber, Mayonnaise & Tobiko

Tiger Roll

Deep-fried Prawn, Cucumber, Tobiko, Tuna, Avocado, Crab
& Mayonnaise

Spider Roll
Batter-fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Tobiko,
Sesame Seeds & Spicy Mayonnaise

Aburi Salmon Roll

Spicy Salmon Mix, Avocado, Cream Cheese &
Seared Salmon Topped with Salmon Roe

Unagi & Foie Gras Maki

Duck Foie Gras, Eel, Avocado & Cucumber with

Spicy Teriyaki Mayonnaise

All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

3,500

4,500



