TENKU



SUSHI & SASHIMI

M E N U

Sashimi

Five Pieces per Order Thick Slices of Premium Raw or Lightly-cooked Seafood Served with Asian-grated Radish, Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Ika (Cuttlefish)	1,500
Shiromi (White Fish)	1,500
Maguro (Tuna)	3,200
Sake (Salmon)	3,200
Shime Saba (Mackerel)	3,700
Hamachi (Yellowtail Fish)	3,900
Ikura (Salmon Roe)	4,200
Tako (Octopus)	4,500



All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge & applicable government taxes

Special Sushi & Sashimi Selection

Shiromi Onsei Sashimi Thinly-sliced Raw White Fish & Soya Sauce Served with Hot Garlic Olive Oil	2,800
Maguro Tataki Seared Tuna Tataki Served with Ponzu Sauce	3,500
Sake Tataki Chilli-seared Salmon Sashimi with Green Onion Salsa & Goma Miso	3,500
Yuzu Hamachi Yellowtail with Mango, Ikura-pickled Chilli & Yuzu Soy	3,500
Sake Onsei Sashimi Thinly-sliced Raw Salmon & Soya Sauce Served with Hot Garlic Olive Oil	3,500
Sashimi Moriawase 9 Pieces 18 Pieces A Curated Selection of Assorted Seafood	3,800 5,800
Sushi & Sashimi Platter 18 Pieces A Curated Selection of Assorted Sashimi, Nigiri & Maki	8,500

Nigiri

Two Pieces per Order
Freshly-prepared Vinegar Rice Topped with Selected Seafood, Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Ebi (Boiled Prawns)	800
Tamago (Egg)	800
Maguro (Tuna)	1,200
Sake (Salmon)	1,200
Tako (Octopus)	1,200
Ika (Cuttlefish)	1,200
Shiromi (White Fish)	1,200
Unagi (Eel)	1,200



Maki

Eight Pieces per Order Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

Kappa Maki (Cucumber) 900 Avocado Maki (Avocado) 1,200 Sake Maki (Salmon) 1,800 Tekka Maki (Tuna) 1,800 Karai Maguro Maki (Spicy Tuna) 1,800



Temaki

One Piece per Order

Karai Maguro Temaki Tuna, Chilli, Spring Onion & Spicy Mayonnaise	1,200
Sake Avocado Temaki Salmon, Avocado, Mayonnaise & Tobiko	1,400
California Temaki Crab Stick, Avocado, Mayonnaise & Tobiko	1,400
Tenkū Special Temaki Tempura Prawn, Cucumber, Lettuce, Rainbow Rice & Cream Cheese	1,400
Unagi Temaki Eel & Cucumber	1,600



Tenkū Signature Rolls Coated with Rice & Served with Wasabi, Pickled Ginger & Soy Sauce

2,800
3,200
3,200
3,500
3,500
3,500
3

Dynamite Roll Spicy Tuna & Salmon with Avocado & Crispy Tempura Flakes	3,500
California Roll Crab Stick, Avocado, Cucumber, Mayonnaise & Tobiko	3,500
Tiger Roll Deep-fried Prawn, Cucumber, Tobiko, Tuna, Avocado, Crab & Mayonnaise	3,500
Spider Roll Batter-fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Tobiko, Sesame Seeds & Spicy Mayonnaise	3,500
Aburi Salmon Roll Spicy Salmon Mix, Avocado, Cream Cheese & Seared Salmon Topped with Salmon Roe	3,500
Unagi & Foie Gras Maki Duck Foie Gras, Eel, Avocado & Cucumber with	4,500

